TIME TABLE
FYBCOM, SEM-I & SYBCOM, SEM-III, SEE-October 2017

(Timings:-10.00am to 12.00pm)

Date Day FYBCOM  (Regular and old course) SYBCOM (Regular & Repeat)
20th Oct 2017 Friday IT (old)
23rd Oct 2017 Monday Business Finance
24th Oct 2017 Tuesday General Management (regular & old)
25th Oct 2017 | Wednesday Financial Accounting
26th Oct 2017 Thursday Financial Accounting (regular & old)
27th Oct 2017 Friday Indian Financial and Fiscal System
28th Oct 2017 Saturday Managerial Economics (regular & old)
30th Oct 2017 Monday Statistical Techniques

31st Oct 2017 Tuesday Commercial Arithmatics / Mathematical Techniques (old)

Applied Components:- |

E-Accounting /Retail
el e Mgmt/Advertising/Rural Marketing/

Capital Markets/Comp Applctn®

2nd Nov 2017 Thursday EVS* (regular & old)

3rd Nov 2017 Friday Business Law

Generic Electives / Foundation Course (old course) Computer
Application I, Principles of Insurance, Marketing Management,
MSME, Banking, Cooperative Management and Accounting,
/Banking, Costing, Accounting, Marketing

4th Nov 2017 Saturday

6th Nov 2017 Monday Business Environment

g | Siodorern

(Dr. Mrs Lina Sadekar)
Convenor, Exam Committee

Principal

Date:- 18/09/2017




